CASA 2025 Conference Sponsorships

DESCRIPTION

Sponsor's logo and link listed on
pages of the conference app.

Sponsor will receive customized,
co-branded splash page. Wifi
password will be listed on
attendees' badges.

Sponsor's logo displayed on
tables and buffet area during
Wednesday reception.

Sponsor's logo displayed on
tables and buffet area during
lunch.

Sponsor announces speaker for
the keynote presentation.

Premium sponsor recognition -
full page color ad in virtual
syllabus.

Sponsor's one-color logo printed
on attendees' totes.

Sponsorship allows attendees to
have a professional headshot
taken. Maximize sponsorship by
purchasing a booth.

All sponsors receive the pre and post-attendee list.

BENEFITS

4 Badges

Recognition at event
Recognition on webpage
Recognition in syllabus

4 Badges

Recognition at event
Recognition on webpage
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Recognition at event
Recognition on webpage
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2 Badges

Recognition at event
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2 Badges

Recognition at event
Recognition on webpage
Recognition in syllabus

COST

Exclusive $8000

Exclusive $8500

$6000

$6000

$5500

$5500

$5000

$4000



CASA 2025 Conference Sponsorships

HOTEL ROOM
KEY

CHARGING
STATION

PRE-
CONFERENCE
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PRE-
CONFERENCE
SYLLABUS

JOURNAL

MINTS

NOTEPADS or
PENS

DESCRIPTION

Sponsor's full-color logo custom
printed on attendees' room key.

Sponsor's name and logo
displayed on the charging station
in the exhibit hall.

Sponsor's logo added to
program mailing

Sponsor will receive premium
advertising in virtual syllabus.

Sponsor will provide 500
journals to be added to
attendees' totes.

Sponsor will be recognized at the
start of the conference raffle.

Sponsor will provide 500 mint
tins to be distributed in
attendees' totes.

Sponsor will provide 500
notepads or pens to be
distributed in attendees' totes
and opening session.

All sponsors receive the pre and post-attendee list..

BENEFITS

2 Badges

Recognition at event
Recognition on webpage
Recognition in syllabus

2 Badges

Recognition at event
Recognition on webpage
Recognition in syllabus

2 Badges
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Recognition at event
Recognition on webpage
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2 Badges

Recognition at event
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COST

$4000

$3500

$3000

$3000

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500



