CASA 2025 Conference Sponsorships

	DESCRIPTION	BENEFITS	COST
CONFERENCE	Sponsor's logo and link listed on pages of the conference app.	4 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	Exclusive \$8000
SOFD	Sponsor will receive customized, co-branded splash page. Wifi password will be listed on attendees' badges.	4 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	Exclusive \$8500
RECEPTION	Sponsor's logo displayed on tables and buffet area during Wednesday reception.	4 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$6000
THINSDAY LUNCH	Sponsor's logo displayed on tables and buffet area during lunch.	4 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$6000
KEONOTE	Sponsor announces speaker for the keynote presentation.	4 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$5500
SKUABUS	Premium sponsor recognition - full page color ad in virtual syllabus.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$5500
SUL	Sponsor's one-color logo printed on attendees' totes.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$5000
#EADISHOT	Sponsorship allows attendees to have a professional headshot taken. Maximize sponsorship by	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage	\$4000

Recognition in syllabus

purchasing a booth.

CASA 2025 Conference Sponsorships

	DESCRIPTION	BENEFITS	COST
HOTEL ROOM KEY	Sponsor's full-color logo custom printed on attendees' room key.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$4000
CHARGING STATION	Sponsor's name and logo displayed on the charging station in the exhibit hall.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$3500
PRE- CONFERENCE GOLD	Sponsor's logo added to program mailing	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$3000
PRE- CONFERENCE SYLLABUS	Sponsor will receive premium advertising in virtual syllabus.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$3000
JOURNAL	Sponsor will provide 500 journals to be added to attendees' totes.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$2500
RATULE	Sponsor will be recognized at the start of the conference raffle.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$2500
MINTS	Sponsor will provide 500 mint tins to be distributed in attendees' totes.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$2500
NOTEPADS or PENS	Sponsor will provide 500 notepads or pens to be distributed in attendees' totes and opening session.	2 Badges Recognition at event Recognition on webpage Recognition in syllabus	\$2500